	'Escrow # 16-70-703046-8	38-21669 Title # 38-21669 M 19391	
		TCLAIM DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 20 Page	
	MILDRED ANN BLISS, wife of t	the grantee herein	
		release(s) and quitclaim(s) to	
	KENNETH BLISS, husband of th	ne grantor herein	
		all my/oµ/ right, title, and interest, if	
	any, in that real property situated in <u>K1</u> described as:	amathCounty, State of Oregon,	
30 0	CTHE S눌 NWŻ NEŻ SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF	35 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON	
1			
c .;	•		
N			
- 23			
"			
	The true and actual consideration for this transfer is $-0-$.		
	Dated this <u>12th</u> day of Ma	10 00	
	Dated this <u>12th</u> day of <u>Ma</u>	$\frac{19}{27}$	
		Mildred Ann Bliss	
то	1944 CA (8-74)		
(Individual)			
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF San Bernardino	SS. ATICOR COMPANY he above named	
ł	On <u>May 28, 1980</u> State, personally appeared Mildred	efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said <u>Ann Bliss</u> oing instrument	
Ĩ	**************************************	**************************************	
STAPLE HERE	, known to		
STAP	to be the personwhose namesubsci to the within instrument and acknowledged thatSh executed the same.	16 Summershippersonangenergenergenergenergenergenergenerge	
↓ ↓	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	BRENDA G. KENNEDY NOTARY PUBLIC SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY CALIFORNIA My Commission Expires March 19, 1984	
	2	SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY	
	Signature Brenda & Kennedy	My Commission Expires March 19, 1984	
		(This area for official notarial seal) 31 COnsideration	
	consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which)	rty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole	
	QUITCLAIM DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,)	
	MILDRED ANN BLISS) ss. County of <u>Klamath</u>)	
	ТО	I certify that the within instrument was received for record	
	KENNETH BLISS	on the <u>6th</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>8</u> 0 at <u>3:35</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M80</u>	
	After Recording Return to:	on page_10391 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
	KENNETH BLISS		
	1249 Mandalay St. Ontario, CA 91764	Wm. D. Milne	
		County Clerk Title	
	FORMX TA-14 (G-71)	By <u>Birnstha</u> Adels Deputy Fee \$3.50	
		И	